URL: http://www.SintecOptronics.com.sg   http://.www.SintecOptronics.com                                                1
Pockels Cells (EO Q-switches)
Technical Overview
The Electro-Optic Effect
The linear electro-optic effect, also known as the Pockels effect, describes the variation of the refractive
index of an optical medium under the influence of an external electrical field. In this case certain
crystals become birefringent in the direction of the optical axis which is isotropic without an applied
voltage.

Module is “industrial grade” and cannot be used for medical
applications without modifications.
Ordering code
STPCP-17-XXXX-YY, where
XXXX means VMAX voltage (user selectable in 300V-2000V range, up to 4000V on special request)
YY means either CD (complete discharge modification) or PD (partial discharge modification); if YY is
missed PD modification will be supplied
Examples (the most popular modifications):
STPCP-17-300V-PD 300V, partial discharge
STPCP-17-500V-PD 500V, partial discharge
STPCP-17-700V-PD 700V, partial discharge
STPCP-17-1000V-PD 1000V, partial discharge
URL: http://www.SintecOptronics.com.sg   http://.www.SintecOptronics.com                                                23
STPCP-17-1000V-CD 1000V, complete discharge
STPCP-17-1500V-CD 1500V, complete discharge
Other modifications are available on request.
Specifications:
Input voltage 300VDC(rectified 230VAC)
Maximal output voltage User selectable in 300-2000V range (up to 4000V on